677089

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
•		
(Ad	dress)	
`	,	
/Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	- 40
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Pnone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
•		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	•
(20		
0 47 10 1	0 455	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	





300208197093

anena

06/03/11--01008--026 **43.75

ZOIL JUN-17-PH 1: 23
SEPRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE. FLOATOF

X00789,00004,00671

BOR (17/11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Fannin	g Spaings Au	to Inc
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 6770	,	······
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are		
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
GEORGE HEN	Ontact Person)	
Fanning Spaing	S Anto, Inc,	
16720 NW Hn	Vy 19 TRent	otlesi turra bata
TRENTON FL (City/State	32693 and Zip Code)	<u></u>
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Hisha Henry (Name of Contact Person)	at (<u>352</u>) <u>463</u> (Area Code & Daytime Tel	0710 lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount mad	e payable to the Florida Depart	ment of State:
\$35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	•



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 9, 2011

George Henry Fanning Springs Auto, Inc. 16720 NW Hwy 19 Trenton, FL 32693

SUBJECT: FANNING SPRINGS AUTO, INC.

Ref. Number: 677089

We have received your document for FANNING SPRINGS AUTO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is incomplete. The first and third page are missing. I have enclosed a blank first and third page that you may fill out and return to us.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00014093

ECEIVED
117 AM 8: 06
TARY OF STATE
ASSEE, FLORIDA

'Articles of Amendment

to
Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

Fanning Springs	Auto Inc.	2011 JUN 17 PM 1:23
(Name of Corporation as cu	irrently filed with the Florida D	ept. of State SEBRETARY OF STATE
6770	289	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
. (Document N	Number of Corporation (if known)	N .
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		da Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporation:	
name must be distinguishable and conta abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," "	the designation "Corp," "Inc," of	or "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if a (Principal office address MUST BE A STR		·
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
D. If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new r		lorida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Alisha K. Henry	1
New Registered Office Address:	16720 NW HW (Florida street addi	ress)
	Trenton FL (City)	, Florida 32693 (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if char I hereby accept the appointment as registered	ed agent. I am familiar with and	
-	Olisha K. H.	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	John HENRY	15720 NW OLDFANN Farming Springs FL 3269	Add Remove
<u>VP</u>	Alisha Henry	16720 NW HWY19 TRENTON FL 32693	Add Remove
			Add Remove
	or adding additional Articles, enter conal sheets, if necessary). (Be specific		
provisions i	dment provides for an exchange, reclar for implementing the amendment if no opplicable, indicate N/A)	ssification, or cancellation of issu t contained in the amendment it	ied shares, self:
100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	Anna 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

The date of each amendment(s)	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required)
(i	no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/were	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) sufficient for approval.
` ,	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemen for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes car	st for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,
(v	Poting group)
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by-the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	0/14/11
select	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court nted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	GEORGE D. HENRY (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)